Weighted average price

Aggregate number

Lowest price Highest price

Venue paid per share (GBp) of shares paid per share paid per share
LSE London Stock 512.9715 1,000,000 508.2000 518.3000
Exchange
CHIX Chi-X (CXE) 512.9406 300,000 508.1000 518.2000
BATS BATS 512.9302 300,000 508.1000 518.3000
TRQX Turquoise 0.0000 0 0.0000 0.0000
Total 512.9580 1,600,000 508.1000 518.3000
Issuer name ISIN Intermediary name Intermediary Code Transaction Tran§act|on Time Volume Price Currency Platform Transaction reference
Date Time Zone Code number

HSBC Holdings plc | GB0005405286 | Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 05/05/2022 08:27:20 BST 467 517.90 GBp XLON 0XL4700000000000AS0S8U
HSBC Holdings plc | GB0005405286 | Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 05/05/2022 08:28:46 BST 130 518.20 GBp CHIX 0XL4100000000000AS0SBK
HSBC Holdings plc | GB0005405286 | Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 05/05/2022 08:28:46 BST 1192 518.30 GBp XLON 0XL4700000000000AS0SCB
HSBC Holdings plc | GB0005405286 | Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 05/05/2022 08:28:46 BST 210 518.20 GBp CHIX 0XL4100000000000AS0SBL
HSBC Holdings plc | GB0005405286 | Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 05/05/2022 08:28:52 BST 238 518.10 GBp CHIX 0XL4100000000000AS0SC1
HSBC Holdings plc | GB0005405286 | Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 05/05/2022 08:29:25 BST 206 518.30 GBp BATE 0XL4400000000000AS0S1A
HSBC Holdings plc | GB0005405286 | Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 05/05/2022 08:29:25 BST 643 518.30 GBp XLON 0XL4700000000000ASOSFB
HSBC Holdings plc | GB0005405286 | Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 05/05/2022 08:29:46 BST 51 518.30 GBp BATE 0XL4400000000000AS0S20
HSBC Holdings plc | GB0005405286 | Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 05/05/2022 08:29:47 BST 40 518.30 GBp BATE 0XL4400000000000AS0S2P
HSBC Holdings plc | GB0005405286 | Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 05/05/2022 08:29:55 BST 242 518.20 GBp CHIX 0XL4100000000000ASOSFE
HSBC Holdings plc | GB0005405286 | Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 05/05/2022 08:30:00 BST 803 518.10 GBp XLON 0XL4700000000000AS0SJ3
HSBC Holdings plc | GB0005405286 | Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 05/05/2022 08:30:01 BST 360 518.10 GBp CHIX 0XL4100000000000AS0SGM
HSBC Holdings plc | GB0005405286 | Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 05/05/2022 08:30:06 BST 293 518.10 GBp CHIX 0XL4100000000000ASOSGT
HSBC Holdings plc | GB0005405286 | Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 05/05/2022 08:30:07 BST 947 518.00 GBp XLON 0XL4700000000000AS0SK6
HSBC Holdings plc | GB0005405286 | Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 05/05/2022 08:30:17 BST 345 518.00 GBp BATE 0XL4400000000000AS0S69
HSBC Holdings plc | GB0005405286 | Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 05/05/2022 08:30:23 BST 421 518.00 GBp BATE 0XL4400000000000AS0S6L
HSBC Holdings plc | GB0005405286 | Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 05/05/2022 08:30:39 BST 1094 517.90 GBp XLON 0XL4700000000000ASOSLH
HSBC Holdings plc | GB0005405286 | Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 05/05/2022 08:31:13 BST 309 517.90 GBp CHIX 0XL4100000000000ASOSKK
HSBC Holdings plc | GB0005405286 | Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 05/05/2022 08:31:13 BST 177 517.90 GBp BATE 0XL4400000000000AS0S80
HSBC Holdings plc | GB0005405286 | Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 05/05/2022 08:31:19 BST 1614 518.00 GBp XLON 0XL4700000000000AS0S0O2
HSBC Holdings plc | GB0005405286 | Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 05/05/2022 08:31:35 BST 371 517.90 GBp CHIX 0XL4100000000000AS0OSL1
HSBC Holdings plc | GB0005405286 | Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 05/05/2022 08:31:35 BST 623 517.80 GBp XLON 0XL4700000000000AS0OSP5
HSBC Holdings plc | GB0005405286 | Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 05/05/2022 08:31:35 BST 1167 517.80 GBp XLON 0XL4700000000000AS0SP6
HSBC Holdings plc | GB0005405286 | Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 05/05/2022 08:31:38 BST 200 517.80 GBp XLON 0XL4700000000000ASOSPE
HSBC Holdings plc | GB0005405286 | Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 05/05/2022 08:31:46 BST 528 517.80 GBp BATE 0XL4400000000000AS0SAB
HSBC Holdings plc | GB0005405286 | Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 05/05/2022 08:31:46 BST 201 517.80 GBp CHIX 0XL4100000000000ASOSLP
HSBC Holdings plc | GB0005405286 | Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 05/05/2022 08:31:46 BST 1071 517.80 GBp XLON 0XL4700000000000ASOSPM
HSBC Holdings plc | GB0005405286 | Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 05/05/2022 08:31:57 BST 867 517.70 GBp XLON 0XL4700000000000AS0SQK
HSBC Holdings plc | GB0005405286 | Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 05/05/2022 08:32:05 BST 451 517.70 GBp XLON 0XL4700000000000ASOSR1
HSBC Holdings plc | GB0005405286 | Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 05/05/2022 08:32:09 BST 207 517.70 GBp CHIX 0XL4100000000000ASOSN5
HSBC Holdings plc | GB0005405286 | Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 05/05/2022 08:32:09 BST 399 517.70 GBp BATE 0XL4400000000000AS0SC4
HSBC Holdings plc | GB0005405286 | Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 05/05/2022 08:32:09 BST 642 517.60 GBp XLON 0XL4700000000000ASOSRE
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05/05/2022
05/05/2022

11:07:43
11:07:43
11:07:43
11:08:10
11:08:10
11:09:35
11:09:35
11:09:35
11:09:35
11:09:52
11:09:52
11:09:57
11:09:57
11:10:43
11:10:56
11:11:52
11:11:52
11:12:53
11:12:53
11:13:08
11:13:08
11:13:08
11:13:08
11:13:08
11:13:08
11:13:09
11:13:09
11:13:09
11:13:09
11:13:28
11:13:28
11:13:28
11:14:11
11:14:14
11:14:14
11:14:14
11:14:24
11:15:06
11:15:06
11:15:06
11:15:06
11:15:20
11:15:20
11:16:19
11:16:45
11:16:45
11:17:13
11:17:31
11:17:31

BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST

443
448
1912
1714
603
429
605
715
925
437
1268
1619
891
546
689
810
1310
470
3863
294
1074
178
1809
700
347
125
1138
636
355
298
159
1086
457
671
715
388
430
420
42
467
1577
273
334
71
250
1888
269
288
677

515.00
514.90
515.00
515.00
515.00
515.10
515.10
515.10
515.10
515.00
515.00
515.30
515.30
515.30
515.40
515.40
515.40
515.30
515.30
515.30
515.30
515.20
515.20
515.20
515.20
515.10
515.10
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515.10
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515.20
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515.20
515.20
515.20
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515.20
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515.10
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515.10
515.10

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
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0XL4700000000000AS1ADE
0XL4700000000000AS1ADF
0XL4700000000000AS1ADG
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0XL4400000000000AS1A9U
0XL4100000000000AS1BMT
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0XL4100000000000AS1BTD
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Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International

MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
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05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
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05/05/2022
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05/05/2022
05/05/2022
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05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
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05/05/2022
05/05/2022

11:17:31
11:17:37
11:17:37
11:17:38
11:17:38
11:19:06
11:19:06
11:19:06
11:19:36
11:19:36
11:20:19
11:20:19
11:20:19
11:20:19
11:20:32
11:21:49
11:21:49
11:21:59
11:21:59
11:21:59
11:22:06
11:22:06
11:22:06
11:23:51
11:23:51
11:23:52
11:23:52
11:23:52
11:24:27
11:24:27
11:24:39
11:24:51
11:24:51
11:24:51
11:25:15
11:25:15
11:25:15
11:25:46
11:25:46
11:25:46
11:25:46
11:25:46
11:26:12
11:26:14
11:26:14
11:26:14
11:27:58
11:27:58
11:27:58

BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST

2019
617
485
546
1346
568
293
1667
696
1775
787
200
3319
599
189
239
296
1000
251
897
1259
254
56
1332
264
1600
1300
94
601
1730
398
1390
1024
256
212
433
687
342
411
925
74
468
1044
1077
23
440
294
1000
896

515.10
515.10
515.10
515.00
515.00
514.90
514.90
514.90
515.00
515.00
514.80
514.80
514.80
514.80
514.90
514.90
514.90
514.90
514.90
514.90
514.80
514.80
514.80
515.00
515.00
514.90
514.90
514.90
515.00
515.00
514.90
514.80
514.80
514.80
515.00
515.00
515.00
514.90
514.90
514.90
514.80
514.80
515.10
515.00
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515.10
515.10

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
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GBp
GBp
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XLON
CHIX
BATE
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CHIX
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0XL4100000000000AS1BU3
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0XL4700000000000AS1AUL
0XL4100000000000AS1C1I
0XL4400000000000AS1AJH
0XL4700000000000AS1B1T
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0XL4700000000000AS1B2E
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0XL4700000000000AS1B4P
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0XL4100000000000AS1C52
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0XL4100000000000AS1C8C
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0XL4400000000000AS1AQT
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Merrill Lynch International
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Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International

MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE

05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022

11:28:48
11:28:48
11:28:48
11:30:06
11:30:06
11:30:06
11:30:15
11:30:15
11:30:36
11:30:36
11:30:36
11:31:21
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24
1640
1051
207
1843
36
402
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562
1586
14
230
454
1169
913
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885
1068
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10
314
592
484
637
3490
3054
1051
1200
7
1198
258
339
303
674
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480
364
792
1107
1088
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1176
1163
151
579
12
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GBp
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0XL4700000000000AS1BUA
0XL4700000000000AS1BUK
0XL4700000000000AS1BUL

0XL4400000000000AS1BIJ
0XL4100000000000AS1CUU
0XL4100000000000AS1CUV
0XL4700000000000AS1C1T
0XL4400000000000AS1BLF
0XL4400000000000AS1BLG
0XL4400000000000AS1BMO
0XL4100000000000AS1D24
0XL4700000000000AS1C2Q
0XL4100000000000AS1D4E
0XL4700000000000AS1C4P
0XL4400000000000AS1BOJ
0XL4100000000000AS1D5M
0XL4100000000000AS1D5L
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0XL4700000000000AS1C6J

0XL4400000000000AS1BSE
0XL4400000000000AS1BSK
0XL4700000000000AS1C8V
0XL4700000000000AS1C90
0XL4700000000000AS1C94
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MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE

05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022

15:55:42
15:55:42
15:55:59
15:56:03
15:56:03
15:56:03
15:56:03
15:56:08
15:56:22
15:56:31
15:56:31
15:56:31
15:56:42
15:56:42
15:57:15
15:57:17
15:57:32
15:57:34
15:57:35
15:57:38
15:57:38
15:58:02
15:58:02
15:58:02
15:58:02
15:58:11
15:58:11
15:58:26
15:58:26
15:58:28
15:58:28
15:58:28
15:58:30
15:58:31
15:58:31
15:58:31
15:58:31
15:58:31
15:58:31
15:59:00
15:59:02
15:59:07
15:59:15
15:59:16
15:59:30
15:59:30
15:59:36
15:59:36
15:59:41

BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST

11
190
207

45
287
701
129
772
691
526
187
143

92
444
263
489
933
585
257
150
316
266
100
165
128
150
243

1112

v

70
150

64
269

27

57

60
638

49
281
153

60
274
770
244
224
297

31
579
834

508.90
508.90
508.90
508.70
508.70
508.70
508.70
508.60
508.70
508.50
508.50
508.50
508.50
508.50
508.60
508.40
508.60
508.60
508.60
508.60
508.60
508.60
508.60
508.60
508.60
508.60
508.60
509.00
509.00
508.90
508.90
508.90
508.90
508.80
508.80
508.80
508.80
508.80
508.80
508.80
508.80
508.80
508.90
508.90
509.00
509.00
508.90
508.90
508.90

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
BATE
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON

0XL4100000000000AS2EJJ
0XL4100000000000AS2EJK
0XL4100000000000AS2EL7
0XL4100000000000AS2EM1
0XL4400000000000AS2901
0XL4700000000000AS2BEO
0XL4100000000000AS2EM2
0XL4700000000000AS2BES
0XL4700000000000AS2BFS
0XL4700000000000AS2BHD
0XL4400000000000AS2929
0XL4100000000000AS2EPL
0XL4700000000000AS2BI3
0XL4700000000000AS2BI2
0XL4100000000000AS2ETC
0XL4700000000000AS2BLA
0XL4700000000000AS2BMN
0XL4700000000000AS2BN8
0XL4400000000000AS297E
0XL4400000000000AS297G
0XL4100000000000AS2F14
0XL4100000000000AS2F2F
0XL4400000000000AS2992
0XL4400000000000AS2991
0XL4400000000000AS2993
0XL4100000000000AS2F34
0XL4400000000000AS299P
0XL4700000000000AS2BQE
0XL4700000000000AS2BQF
0XL4400000000000AS29BI
0XL4400000000000AS29BJ
0XL4400000000000AS29BK
0XL4100000000000AS2F5C
0XL4400000000000AS29BR
0XL4400000000000AS29BS
0XL4400000000000AS29BT
0XL4700000000000AS2BR1
0XL4400000000000AS29C0
0XL4700000000000AS2BR2
0XL4400000000000AS29DI
0XL4400000000000AS29D0O
0XL4100000000000AS2F8M
0XL4700000000000AS2BV0O
0XL4100000000000AS2FAS5
0XL4100000000000AS2FBA
0XL4400000000000AS29GN
0XL4700000000000AS2C11
0XL4700000000000AS2C12
0XL4700000000000AS2C1D




HSBC Holdings plc
HSBC Holdings plc
HSBC Holdings plc
HSBC Holdings plc
HSBC Holdings plc
HSBC Holdings plc
HSBC Holdings plc
HSBC Holdings plc
HSBC Holdings plc
HSBC Holdings plc

GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286

Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International

MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE

05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022

15:59:51
15:59:51
15:59:51
15:59:51
15:59:52
15:59:53
15:59:53
15:59:53
15:59:56
15:59:58

BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST

21
60
159
213
274
215
689
158
469
184

509.10
509.10
509.10
509.10
509.10
509.00
509.00
508.90
509.00
509.00

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX

0XL4400000000000AS291B
0XL4400000000000AS29IC
0XL4400000000000AS29I1D
0XL4400000000000AS29IE
0XL4400000000000AS29J2
0XL4100000000000AS2FEH
0XL4700000000000AS2C2P
0XL4100000000000AS2FEP
0XL4700000000000AS2C44
0XL4100000000000AS2FGN




